
#1 Women's 800m SMR
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Jefferson Academy (A) A 2:07.84

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Faith Christian Academy (A) A 12:14.19

4 Machebeuf (Bishop) High School (A) A 12:34.67

#3 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Machebeuf (Bishop) High School (A) A 11:07.24

4 Kent Denver School (A) A 11:30.20

#4 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Patrick, Becca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 24.42

3 Rose, Megan Jefferson Academy 22.46

4 Cooper, Riley Peak to Peak Charter S 22.50

5 Kosienski, Isabella Prospect Ridge Acade 21.64

Section 2 of 2

2 Walter, Landrey Faith Christian Academ 19.56

3 Settle, Claudia Lutheran High School 19.10

4 Wood, Hayley Faith Christian Academ 19.30

5 Adams, Sydney Peak to Peak Charter S 19.88

#5 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Foster, Caleb Peak to Peak Charter S 22.50

3 Wilson, Hayden Lutheran High School 20.90

4 McCord, Justin Faith Christian Academ 21.69

Section 2 of 2

1 Maes, Ben Faith Christian Academ 18.94

2 Heekin, Carter Faith Christian Academ 18.26

3 Breen, Nick Faith Christian Academ 17.15

4 Szott, Logan Peak to Peak Charter S 17.20

5 DiGiacomo, Cole Peak to Peak Charter S 18.75

#6 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 Doud, Kyra Lutheran High School 18.10

3 Munroe, Rachel Lutheran High School 16.99

4 Dilanyan, Anna SkyView Academy 17.47

Section 2 of 6

2 Scheider, Brindelyn Lutheran High School 16.80

3 Best, Kiana Lutheran High School 16.34

#6 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 Du, Sophia Peak to Peak Charter S 16.70

5 Hultberg, Nadira Lutheran High School 16.89

Section 3 of 6

1 France, Hannah Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

2 Dillon, Keely Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

3 Poletti, Grace Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

4 Howard, Rebecca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

5 Dash, Anika Stargate High School 16.00

6 Magolske, Caroline Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

Section 4 of 6

1 Garcia, Jayla Faith Christian Academ 15.63

2 Bradley, Eloise SkyView Academy 15.57

3 Waldon, Olivia Lutheran High School 15.53

4 Baldwin, Courtney SkyView Academy 15.57

5 Cooper, Riley Peak to Peak Charter S 15.60

6 Coughenour, Hadley Jefferson Academy 15.95

Section 5 of 6

1 Winner, Calla Peak to Peak Charter S 14.80

2 Dobbs, Sofia Faith Christian Academ 14.57

3 Hirsch, Maggie Jefferson Academy 14.40

4 Brown, Lucy Jefferson Academy 14.50

5 Patrick, Becca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 14.60

6 Jensen, Tess Peak to Peak Charter S 14.97

Section 6 of 6

1 McAnally, Katie Jefferson Academy 14.30

2 Stewart, Annabel Peak to Peak Charter S 14.14

3 Turner, Makenna Peak to Peak Charter S 13.30

4 Dobbs, Angelina Faith Christian Academ 13.49

5 Beck, Jessica Jefferson Academy 14.21

6 Jaramillo, Daniella Jefferson Academy 14.40

#7 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 Chen, Kendric Peak to Peak Charter S 17.00

3 Bernstein, Billy Kent Denver School 16.17

4 Fahey, James Kent Denver School 16.56

Section 2 of 7

1 Muratalla, Carlos Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

2 Schmitt, Ryan Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

3 de Loera, Eduardo Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

4 Schmitt, Harrison Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

5 de Loera, Jaime Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.00

6 Alemayehu, Ben Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 16.15

Section 3 of 7

1 Sides, Carson Lutheran High School 15.93

2 McDonald, Sam Kent Denver School 14.80
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#7 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 Elmore, Jax Stargate High School 14.00

4 Wolf, Daniel Faith Christian Academ 14.26

5 Long, Aiden Lutheran High School 15.10

6 Walter, Harvey Faith Christian Academ 15.99

Section 4 of 7

1 Armstrong, Kaden Stargate High School 14.00

2 Cardie, Caden Faith Christian Academ 13.75

3 Nichols, Gavin Stargate High School 13.50

4 Cespedes, Michael Faith Christian Academ 13.66

5 Garza, Zac Stargate High School 14.00

6 McKinney, Kyle Peak to Peak Charter S 14.00

Section 5 of 7

1 Fung, Yuri Stargate High School 13.50

2 Foster, Caleb Peak to Peak Charter S 13.45

3 Blankenship, Andrew Peak to Peak Charter S 13.25

4 Westbrook, Ty Jefferson Academy 13.40

5 Jung, Noah Stargate High School 13.50

6 Wilk, Adam Prospect Ridge Acade 13.50

Section 6 of 7

1 Utzerath, Jack Lutheran High School 13.23

2 Weintraub, Benjamin Peak to Peak Charter S 13.13

3 McGuire, Cole SkyView Academy 12.93

4 DiGiacomo, Cole Peak to Peak Charter S 13.00

5 Fielding, Brad Lutheran High School 13.20

6 Raja, Sibi Jefferson Academy 13.25

Section 7 of 7

1 Johnson, William Lutheran High School 12.90

2 Casteneda, Edoardo Faith Christian Academ 12.52

3 Gjerapac, Karl SkyView Academy 12.27

4 Donahue, Brody Lutheran High School 12.49

5 Stonecypher, Brendan Jefferson Academy 12.89

6 Beard, Zachary Jefferson Academy 12.90

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lutheran High School (A) A 2:20.57

2 Faith Christian Academy (A) A 2:02.80

3 Jefferson Academy (A) A 1:49.69

4 Peak to Peak Charter School (A) A 1:54.00

5 Machebeuf (Bishop) High School (A) A 2:07.89

#9 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Machebeuf (Bishop) High School (A) A 2:00.00

3 Peak to Peak Charter School (A) A 1:39.00

4 Faith Christian Academy (A) A 1:42.36

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Portillo, Jenny Peak to Peak Charter S 6:04.00

2 Harding, Maren Jefferson Academy 7:00.00

3 Dillon, Keely Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 7:00.00

4 Patrick, Becca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 7:00.00

5 Whitehouse, Carly Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 7:00.00

6 Patel, Kaya Kent Denver School 7:05.00

7 Perez-Cabrera, Rosario Faith Christian Academ 7:05.79

8 MacPhee, Anna Faith Christian Academ 7:12.09

9 Kearney, Mary Kate Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 7:15.00

10 Jenson, Molly Lutheran High School 7:33.45

11 Seitz, Lara Lutheran High School 7:55.70

12 Amspoker, Emily Kent Denver School 8:00.00

13 Ramirez, Mina Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 8:06.78

14 Blum, Isabel Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 8:20.00

15 Dechant, Kennedy Stargate High School 10:00.00

#11 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lyons, Palmer Lutheran High School 5:50.10

2 Holmstrom, Van Lutheran High School 5:50.25

3 Sewell, Ethan Jefferson Academy 6:00.00

4 Ward, Gary Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 6:00.00

5 Hagerty, Finn Kent Denver School 6:01.30

6 Tran, Vincent Kent Denver School 6:04.75

7 Harrison Anguiano, Lor Peak to Peak Charter S 6:05.00

8 Stull, Zach Jefferson Academy 6:05.32

9 Wilson, Jonah Lutheran High School 6:26.88

10 Grider, Cole Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 6:30.00

11 Jaracz, Noah Jefferson Academy 6:30.00

12 Whitehouse, Colby Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 6:30.00

13 Stornetta, Cameron Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 6:55.87

14 Thurman, Isaiah Jefferson Academy 6:58.36

15 Phan, Ethan Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 7:00.00

16 Marquardt, Jacob Faith Christian Academ 7:14.02

Section 2 of 2

1 Hager, Justin Peak to Peak Charter S 4:34.33

2 Ledden, William Peak to Peak Charter S 4:35.13

3 Monarski, Ethan Peak to Peak Charter S 4:38.61

4 Reisdorf, Cole Jefferson Academy 4:51.55

5 Judson, Joshua Faith Christian Academ 4:55.22

6 Blaine, Antonio Faith Christian Academ 5:03.62

7 Marcus, Corbin Faith Christian Academ 5:08.50

8 Young, Jaden SkyView Academy 5:27.42

9 Seibold, Max Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 5:30.00

10 Vega, Dante Lutheran High School 5:35.10
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#11 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

11 Rolls, Ian Kent Denver School 5:37.20

12 Phelps, Cooper SkyView Academy 5:38.77

13 Barker, Alex Kent Denver School 5:42.10

14 Shah, Vivek Kent Denver School 5:45.30

15 Yslas, Elijah SkyView Academy 5:49.90

#12 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lutheran High School (A) A 1:10.51

2 Jefferson Academy (A) A 58.88

3 Faith Christian Academy (A) A 53.89

4 Peak to Peak Charter School (A) A 55.50

5 Machebeuf (Bishop) High School (A) A 1:00.00

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Faith Christian Academy (A) A 48.31

3 Lutheran High School (A) A 44.58

4 Peak to Peak Charter School (A) A 46.74

5 Machebeuf (Bishop) High School (A) A 55.14

#14 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 Prabhu, Nivedita Peak to Peak Charter S 1:23.00

3 Du, Sophia Peak to Peak Charter S 1:22.00

4 Ramirez, Mina Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:22.84

5 Agranoff, Rachel Faith Christian Academ 1:25.00

Section 2 of 4

1 Kerschner, Alexandra Peak to Peak Charter S 1:21.00

2 Sims, Dannica Peak to Peak Charter S 1:19.00

3 Best, Kiana Lutheran High School 1:15.10

4 Bradley, Eloise SkyView Academy 1:15.22

5 Tamkin, Danielle Kent Denver School 1:20.00

6 Blum, Isabel Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:22.00

Section 3 of 4

1 Whitehouse, Carly Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:15.00

2 Brown, Lucy Jefferson Academy 1:14.70

3 McSpadden, Kenzi Lutheran High School 1:14.20

4 Jensen, Tess Peak to Peak Charter S 1:14.30

5 Bertsch, Brianna Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:15.00

6 Li-Garrison, Lindsay Peak to Peak Charter S 1:15.00

Section 4 of 4

1 Baldwin, Courtney SkyView Academy 1:12.22

2 Patrick, Becca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:11.19

3 Villegas-Sisneros, Isabe Jefferson Academy 1:07.50

#14 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 Jaramillo, Daniella Jefferson Academy 1:10.94

5 Beck, Jessica Jefferson Academy 1:11.55

6 German, Ella Jefferson Academy 1:12.60

#15 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 Faussett, Nolan Peak to Peak Charter S 1:15.00

3 Brasov, Tristan Prospect Ridge Acade 1:11.36

4 Kofoid, Dylan Prospect Ridge Acade 1:14.00

Section 2 of 7

2 Basrur, Kritin Peak to Peak Charter S 1:10.00

3 Chrisman, James Kent Denver School 1:07.28

4 Poshusta, Matthew Prospect Ridge Acade 1:07.46

5 McKinney, Kyle Peak to Peak Charter S 1:10.00

Section 3 of 7

1 Kukoyi, Gideon Lutheran High School 1:06.10

2 Tran, Vincent Kent Denver School 1:05.40

3 Raja, Sibi Jefferson Academy 1:05.00

4 Bottin, Garett Lutheran High School 1:05.10

5 Westbrook, Ty Jefferson Academy 1:05.60

6 Hooper, Lachlan Kent Denver School 1:06.20

Section 4 of 7

1 Bibik, Yurii Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:05.00

2 Quinn, Paul Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:04.95

3 Yslas, Elijah SkyView Academy 1:02.88

4 Collins, Daniel SkyView Academy 1:03.17

5 de Loera, Eduardo Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:05.00

6 de Loera, Jaime Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:05.00

Section 5 of 7

1 Beard, Zachary Jefferson Academy 1:02.70

2 Mericle, Hunter Lutheran High School 1:02.10

3 Rutan, Salem Faith Christian Academ 1:01.55

4 Larson, Ethan Lutheran High School 1:02.08

5 Alemu, Yabsra Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:02.70

6 Morris, Zach Faith Christian Academ 1:02.76

Section 6 of 7

1 Blahnik, Zach Faith Christian Academ 1:01.05

2 Nichols, Gavin Stargate High School 1:00.00

3 Garza, Zac Stargate High School 1:00.00

4 Fung, Yuri Stargate High School 1:00.00

5 Gomez, Sergio Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 1:00.00

6 Mather, Shawn Peak to Peak Charter S 1:01.45

Section 7 of 7

1 Gjerapac, Karl SkyView Academy 58.69

2 Peterson, Corte Peak to Peak Charter S 57.82

3 Heekin, Carter Faith Christian Academ 54.05
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#15 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 Smith, Zachary X Peak to Peak Charter S 55.02

5 Stonecypher, Brendan Jefferson Academy 57.99

6 Revers, Erik Faith Christian Academ 59.81

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Adams, Sydney Peak to Peak Charter S 56.00

2 Wood, Hayley Faith Christian Academ 55.60

3 Young, Adelaide Kent Denver School 51.61

4 Settle, Claudia Lutheran High School 52.90

5 Walter, Landrey Faith Christian Academ 55.69

6 Cooper, Riley Peak to Peak Charter S 1:01.00

#17 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Foster, Caleb Peak to Peak Charter S 55.35

3 McCord, Justin Faith Christian Academ 50.54

4 Wilson, Hayden Lutheran High School 55.00

5 Elmore, Jax Stargate High School 1:05.00

Section 2 of 2

1 DiGiacomo, Cole Peak to Peak Charter S 48.50

2 Szott, Logan Peak to Peak Charter S 46.43

3 Heekin, Carter Faith Christian Academ 43.90

4 Breen, Nick Faith Christian Academ 43.90

5 Maes, Ben Faith Christian Academ 48.01

6 Graziano, Aidan Peak to Peak Charter S 50.50

#18 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Blum, Isabel Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 3:10.00

2 Seitz, Lara Lutheran High School 3:10.09

3 Prabhu, Nivedita Peak to Peak Charter S 3:15.00

4 Kerschner, Alexandra Peak to Peak Charter S 3:15.00

5 Patel, Kaya Kent Denver School 3:19.00

6 Ramirez, Mina Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 3:21.27

7 Marceau, Corrine Lutheran High School 3:22.01

8 Cormier, Lauren Lutheran High School 3:22.79

9 Jenson, Molly Lutheran High School 3:40.10

10 Amspoker, Emily Kent Denver School 3:45.00

Section 2 of 2

1 King, Shannon Faith Christian Academ 2:16.90

2 Heekin, Katherine Faith Christian Academ 2:39.02

3 Orstead, Audrey Faith Christian Academ 2:40.42

4 Bertsch, Brianna Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 2:47.92

5 Haefele, Julia Faith Christian Academ 2:55.00

#18 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 Kearney, Mary Kate Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 3:00.00

7 Patrick, Becca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 3:00.00

8 Li-Garrison, Lindsay Peak to Peak Charter S 3:00.00

9 Dillon, Keely Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 3:00.00

10 Perez-Cabrera, Rosario Faith Christian Academ 3:09.03

#19 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Filerman, Drew Kent Denver School 2:39.30

2 Tebbe, Luke Lutheran High School 2:42.30

3 Tran, Vincent Kent Denver School 2:43.68

4 Ward, Gary Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 2:45.00

5 Whitehouse, Colby Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 2:45.00

6 Grider, Cole Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 2:45.00

7 Lyons, Palmer Lutheran High School 2:45.90

8 Wilson, Jonah Lutheran High School 2:48.75

9 Stowell, Tyler Prospect Ridge Acade 2:54.53

10 Basrur, Kritin Peak to Peak Charter S 3:00.00

11 Marquardt, Jacob Faith Christian Academ 3:02.39

12 Sullivan, Gabriel Lutheran High School 3:30.10

Section 2 of 2

1 Liu, Thomas Peak to Peak Charter S 2:14.50

2 Kuykendall, Ryan Peak to Peak Charter S 2:17.23

3 Mather, Shawn Peak to Peak Charter S 2:25.00

4 Young, Jaden SkyView Academy 2:25.00

5 Marcus, Corbin Faith Christian Academ 2:25.13

6 Gomez, Sergio Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 2:26.72

7 Phelps, Cooper SkyView Academy 2:29.80

8 Reyes, Abel Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 2:30.00

9 Seibold, Max Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 2:30.00

10 Vega, Dante Lutheran High School 2:37.10

11 Cormier, Kyle Lutheran High School 2:37.43

12 Choi, Zion Kent Denver School 2:38.10

#20 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 Dilanyan, Anna SkyView Academy 38.36

3 Hultberg, Nadira Lutheran High School 35.89

4 Munroe, Rachel Lutheran High School 35.90

5 Dash, Anika Stargate High School 40.00

Section 2 of 5

1 Du, Sophia Peak to Peak Charter S 35.30

2 Magolske, Caroline Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 35.00

3 Howard, Rebecca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 34.00

4 Parker, Kira Lutheran High School 34.90

5 Casini, Sofia Peak to Peak Charter S 35.00
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#20 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 Best, Kiana Lutheran High School 35.30

Section 3 of 5

1 France, Hannah Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 34.00

2 Scheider, Brindelyn Lutheran High School 33.80

3 Cooper, Riley Peak to Peak Charter S 33.04

4 Butts, Hattie Faith Christian Academ 33.66

5 Poletti, Grace Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 34.00

6 Blum, Isabel Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 34.00

Section 4 of 5

1 McSpadden, Kenzi Lutheran High School 32.60

2 Kosienski, Isabella Prospect Ridge Acade 32.00

3 Jensen, Tess Peak to Peak Charter S 31.25

4 Adams, Sydney Peak to Peak Charter S 31.27

5 Sims, Dannica Peak to Peak Charter S 32.38

6 Tamkin, Danielle Kent Denver School 33.00

Section 5 of 5

1 Patrick, Becca Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30.42

2 Dobbs, Sofia Faith Christian Academ 29.92

3 Young, Adelaide Kent Denver School 28.41

4 Dobbs, Angelina Faith Christian Academ 28.82

5 Baldwin, Courtney SkyView Academy 29.99

6 Bradley, Eloise SkyView Academy 30.98

#21 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 Chen, Kendric Peak to Peak Charter S 38.40

3 Bernstein, Billy Kent Denver School 33.14

4 Fahey, James Kent Denver School 34.99

Section 2 of 7

1 Kofoid, Dylan Prospect Ridge Acade 32.00

2 Chrisman, James Kent Denver School 31.60

3 McDonald, Sam Kent Denver School 31.10

4 Hooper, Lachlan Kent Denver School 31.50

5 Brasov, Tristan Prospect Ridge Acade 32.00

Section 3 of 7

1 Flores, Adrian Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30.21

2 de Loera, Jaime Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30.00

3 Armstrong, Kaden Stargate High School 30.00

4 de Loera, Eduardo Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30.00

5 Wolf, Daniel Faith Christian Academ 30.02

6 Sides, Carson Lutheran High School 30.37

Section 4 of 7

1 Nichols, Gavin Stargate High School 30.00

2 Bibik, Yurii Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30.00

3 Garza, Zac Stargate High School 30.00

4 Fung, Yuri Stargate High School 30.00

#21 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 Alemayehu, Ben Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30.00

6 Jung, Noah Stargate High School 30.00

Section 5 of 7

1 Elmore, Jax Stargate High School 30.00

2 Collins, Daniel SkyView Academy 29.29

3 Utzerath, Jack Lutheran High School 28.90

4 Faussett, Nolan Peak to Peak Charter S 29.00

5 Ray, Charles Peak to Peak Charter S 29.50

6 Quinn, Paul Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30.00

Section 6 of 7

1 Arguello, Jeremiah Lutheran High School 28.67

2 Agranoff, Ben Faith Christian Academ 28.45

3 Johnson, William Lutheran High School 27.89

4 Blankenship, Andrew Peak to Peak Charter S 28.25

5 McKinney, Kyle Peak to Peak Charter S 28.50

6 Inglee, Daniel Faith Christian Academ 28.75

Section 7 of 7

1 Donahue, Brody Lutheran High School 27.65

2 Larson, Ethan Lutheran High School 26.28

3 McCoy, Jesse Faith Christian Academ 23.86

4 Gjerapac, Karl SkyView Academy 25.03

5 Weintraub, Benjamin Peak to Peak Charter S 27.50

6 McGuire, Cole SkyView Academy 27.82

#22 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hegarty, Jadyn Faith Christian Academ 13:50.00

2 Curtis, Maria Faith Christian Academ 13:53.91

3 Dechant, Kennedy Stargate High School 15:00.00

4 Whitehouse, Carly Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 15:00.00

5 Kearney, Mary Kate Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 15:30.00

#23 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Orstead, Wyatt Faith Christian Academ 11:18.60

2 Dillon, Lowell Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 12:00.00

3 Punzi, Gabriele Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 12:00.00

4 Barker, Alex Kent Denver School 13:30.55

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Peak to Peak Charter School (A) A 4:30.00

4 Lutheran High School (A) A 4:47.50
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#25 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Lutheran High School (A) A 3:59.05

3 Machebeuf (Bishop) High School (A) A 3:36.67

4 Peak to Peak Charter School (A) A 3:48.48

5 Kent Denver School (A) A 4:45.00

#30 Women's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Wright, Joy Prospect Ridge Acade NM

2 Baird, Isabella Stargate High School 30' 0"

3 Mulvaney, Anya Prospect Ridge Acade 35' 0"

4 Brown, Kelly Kent Denver School 35' 7"

5 Murray, Nicole Prospect Ridge Acade 36' 1"

6 MacGuire, Caroline Prospect Ridge Acade 39' 11.75"

7 Li, Yueying Prospect Ridge Acade 40' 9"

8 Evans, Ashley Faith Christian Academ 42' 7"

9 Ness, Rachel Lutheran High School 45' 0"

10 Holdridge, Carissa Lutheran High School 45' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Howerzyl, Riley Lutheran High School 45' 0"

2 Marceau, Corrine Lutheran High School 45' 0"

3 Sims, Dannica Peak to Peak Charter S 45' 11"

4 Keister, Kayleigh Faith Christian Academ 46' 3"

5 Velarde, Sydney Jefferson Academy 46' 3"

6 Casini, Sofia Peak to Peak Charter S 51' 3"

7 Watkins, Juliette Kent Denver School 51' 5"

8 Tamkin, Danielle Kent Denver School 57' 5"

9 Troxell, Elaina Jefferson Academy 58' 0"

10 Law, Emma Peak to Peak Charter S 61' 6"

11 Moreno, Rachel Jefferson Academy 70' 1"

#31 Men's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Schick, Alexander Faith Christian Academ 43' 4.50"

2 Blohm, Bode Lutheran High School 45' 0"

3 Maxwell, Cade Lutheran High School 45' 0"

4 Hardesty, Caden Lutheran High School 45' 0"

5 Herting, Robert Lutheran High School 45' 0"

6 Locke, Ciaran Peak to Peak Charter S 50' 0"

7 Hamm, Owen Peak to Peak Charter S 50' 0"

8 Rangel, Logan Peak to Peak Charter S 50' 0"

9 Shearer, Leonard Peak to Peak Charter S 50' 0"

10 Ring, Michael Peak to Peak Charter S 50' 0"

11 Reddy, Syon Kent Denver School 55' 0"

12 Hoff, Addison Kent Denver School 58' 0"

13 Holmes, Rorrik Kent Denver School 58' 10"

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 Cummings, Miles Kent Denver School 59' 7"

2 Armstrong, Kaden Stargate High School 60' 1"

3 Jung, Noah Stargate High School 60' 1"

4 Crary, Ethan Faith Christian Academ 65' 5"

5 Poshusta, Matthew Prospect Ridge Acade 67' 9"

6 Blagonya, Ryuslan Faith Christian Academ 70' 10"

7 Shannon, Logan Jefferson Academy 74' 1"

8 Thurman, Isaiah Jefferson Academy 79' 10"

9 Fitzgerald, Alexander Jefferson Academy 84' 1"

10 Cardie, Caden Faith Christian Academ 89' 3"

11 Wilk, Adam Prospect Ridge Acade 89' 7"

12 Wilk, Deklan Prospect Ridge Acade 90' 1"

13 Jone, Tayler Jefferson Academy 96' 2"

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Sims, Dannica Peak to Peak Charter S 12' 5"

2 Brown, Kelly Kent Denver School 12' 7"

3 Dillon, Keely Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 15' 0"

4 MacGuire, Caroline Prospect Ridge Acade 16' 9"

5 Harrington, Cheyanne Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 17' 0"

6 Li, Yueying Prospect Ridge Acade 17' 10"

7 Velarde, Sydney Jefferson Academy 18' 4"

8 Wright, Joy Prospect Ridge Acade 18' 5"

9 Holdridge, Carissa Lutheran High School 19' 0"

10 Howerzyl, Riley Lutheran High School 19' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Olson, Hayden Lutheran High School 19' 0"

2 Ness, Rachel Lutheran High School 19' 0"

3 Keister, Kayleigh Faith Christian Academ 19' 7.25"

4 Casini, Sofia Peak to Peak Charter S 20' 10"

5 Watkins, Juliette Kent Denver School 22' 6"

6 Evans, Ashley Faith Christian Academ 22' 6.25"

7 Law, Emma Peak to Peak Charter S 22' 7"

8 Moreno, Rachel Jefferson Academy 23' 2"

9 Tamkin, Danielle Kent Denver School 24' 0.75"

10 Troxell, Elaina Jefferson Academy 25' 0"

11 Baird, Isabella Stargate High School 30' 0"

#33 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Reddy, Syon Kent Denver School 19' 0"

2 Holmes, Rorrik Kent Denver School 19' 5"

3 Rangel, Logan Peak to Peak Charter S 20' 0"

4 Crary, Ethan Faith Christian Academ 20' 3"
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

5 Hoff, Addison Kent Denver School 21' 0"

6 Cummings, Miles Kent Denver School 22' 2"

7 Vasu, Xander Peak to Peak Charter S 23' 2"

8 Schick, Alexander Faith Christian Academ 24' 3.50"

9 Blagonya, Ryuslan Faith Christian Academ 24' 3.75"

Flight 2 of 3

1 Blohm, Bode Lutheran High School 25' 0"

2 Herting, Robert Lutheran High School 25' 0"

3 Cardie, Caden Faith Christian Academ 25' 0"

4 Maxwell, Cade Lutheran High School 25' 0"

5 Hardesty, Caden Lutheran High School 25' 0"

6 Thurman, Isaiah Jefferson Academy 27' 7"

7 Shannon, Logan Jefferson Academy 27' 9"

8 Wilk, Deklan Prospect Ridge Acade 29' 8"

9 Nix, Cameron Peak to Peak Charter S 29' 9.50"

10 Gonzalez, Fernando Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30' 0"

11 Jung, Noah Stargate High School 30' 0"

Flight 3 of 3

1 Punzi, Gabriele Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30' 0"

2 Costin, Jack Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30' 0"

3 Armstrong, Kaden Stargate High School 30' 0"

4 Flores, Adrian Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30' 0"

5 Schmitt, Harrison Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30' 0"

6 Dillon, Lowell Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 30' 0"

7 Fitzgerald, Alexander Jefferson Academy 30' 1"

8 Wilk, Adam Prospect Ridge Acade 31' 4.75"

9 Jone, Tayler Jefferson Academy 32' 7.25"

10 Bolyard, Aydan Peak to Peak Charter S 35' 0"

11 Baxter, Andrew Peak to Peak Charter S 36' 6"

#34 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kosienski, Isabella Prospect Ridge Acade NM

2 Hansen, Grace Faith Christian Academ 9' 5.75"

3 Doud, Kyra Lutheran High School 10' 0"

4 Munroe, Rachel Lutheran High School 10' 0"

5 Rolin, Ashley Faith Christian Academ 10' 2.75"

6 Robbins, Adiya Faith Christian Academ 10' 5"

7 Aucoin, Diane Faith Christian Academ 10' 9.25"

8 Parker, Kira Lutheran High School 11' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Butts, Hattie Faith Christian Academ 11' 0.50"

2 Scheider, Brindelyn Lutheran High School 12' 0"

3 McSpadden, Kenzi Lutheran High School 12' 0"

4 Du, Sophia Peak to Peak Charter S 13' 0"

5 Munson, Gwenyth Jefferson Academy 13' 4"

#34 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

6 Simpson-Klein, Olivia Peak to Peak Charter S 14' 0"

7 Haberman, Sierra Jefferson Academy 15' 0"

8 Turner, Makenna Peak to Peak Charter S 16' 1"

#35 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Schick, Alexander Faith Christian Academ 9' 8"

2 Long, Aiden Lutheran High School 11' 0"

3 Walter, Harvey Faith Christian Academ 12' 4.50"

4 Chen, Kendric Peak to Peak Charter S 13' 0"

5 Sides, Carson Lutheran High School 13' 0"

6 Fielding, Brad Lutheran High School 14' 0"

7 Dillon, Lowell Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 14' 0"

8 Tesfaldet, Thomas Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 14' 0"

9 Ritzer, Isaac Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 14' 0"

10 Punzi, Gabriele Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 14' 0"

11 Traore, Kemoko Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 14' 0"

12 Ritzer, Joseph Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 14' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 McCord, Justin Faith Christian Academ 14' 5"

2 Ray, Charles Peak to Peak Charter S 14' 6"

3 Foss, Clint Jefferson Academy 14' 6"

4 Smith, Charles Jefferson Academy 15' 0"

5 Williams, Keegan Jefferson Academy 15' 0"

6 Valdez, Pedro Peak to Peak Charter S 15' 3"

7 Pons-Benedict, Montie Jefferson Academy 15' 7"

8 Wirthlin, Adam Peak to Peak Charter S 16' 2"

9 Burr, David Lutheran High School 16' 3.25"

10 Heekin, Carter Faith Christian Academ 16' 6"

11 Peterson, Corte Peak to Peak Charter S 18' 2"

12 Graylin, Brian Peak to Peak Charter S 18' 5.50"

#36 Women's Triple Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Parker, Kira Lutheran High School 28' 0"

2 McSpadden, Kenzi Lutheran High School 28' 0"

3 Scheider, Brindelyn Lutheran High School 28' 0"

4 Kosienski, Isabella Prospect Ridge Acade 28' 5"

5 Munson, Gwenyth Jefferson Academy 28' 11"

6 Haberman, Sierra Jefferson Academy 30' 1"

#37 Men's Triple Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ritzer, Joseph Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 10' 0"

2 Tesfaldet, Thomas Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 10' 0"
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#37 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

3 Traore, Kemoko Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 10' 0"

4 Punzi, Gabriele Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 10' 0"

5 Ritzer, Isaac Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 10' 0"

6 Dillon, Lowell Machebeuf (Bishop) Hig 10' 0"

7 Huff, Luke Faith Christian Academ 28' 10.50"

8 Blankenship, Andrew Peak to Peak Charter S 30' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Williams, Keegan Jefferson Academy 30' 1"

2 Foss, Clint Jefferson Academy 30' 2"

3 Smith, Charles Jefferson Academy 30' 2"

4 Burr, David Lutheran High School 31' 8"

5 Sides, Carson Lutheran High School 31' 8"

6 Peterson, Corte Peak to Peak Charter S 33' 9"

7 Pons-Benedict, Montie Jefferson Academy 34' 3"

8 Blahnik, Zach Faith Christian Academ 35' 1"

9 Graylin, Brian Peak to Peak Charter S 37' 0.50"

#38 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Butts, Hattie Faith Christian Academ 3' 8"

2 McSpadden, Kenzi Lutheran High School 4' 0"

3 Scheider, Brindelyn Lutheran High School 4' 0"

4 Parker, Kira Lutheran High School 4' 0"

5 Munson, Gwenyth Jefferson Academy 4' 2"

6 Haberman, Sierra Jefferson Academy 4' 8"

#39 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ray, Charles Peak to Peak Charter S 4' 4"

2 Faussett, Nolan Peak to Peak Charter S 4' 4"

3 Graziano, Aidan Peak to Peak Charter S 4' 8"

4 Agranoff, Ben Faith Christian Academ 4' 10"

5 Smith, Charles Jefferson Academy 5' 0"

6 Pons-Benedict, Montie Jefferson Academy 5' 0"

7 Williams, Keegan Jefferson Academy 5' 0"

8 Sow, Mamadou Lutheran High School 5' 8"
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